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NAME EMAIL TITLE 

Luminesce Alliance (Randwick and Westmead) 

*Anastasia Ioannou aioannou@luminesce.org.au    
0404 802 801 Executive Director and Company Secretary 

Sue Corlette Scorlette@luminesce.org.au 
0412 025 278 Communications & Marketing Manager 

Children’s Cancer Institute Australia CCIA (Randwick) 

*Anne Johnston  AJohnston@ccia.org.au 
0423 795 591 Chief Marketing & Fundraising Officer 

Heather Mcilfatrick HMcilfatrick@ccia.org.au 
(02) 7209 6731 / 0422 463 226 General Manager, Brand and Communications 

Tuhina Pandey TPandey@ccia.org.au  Head of Corporate Communications 

 Paul Wiggins PWiggins@ccia.org.au 
02 7209 6718 Head of Brand and Content 

Children’s Medical Research Institute CMRI (Westmead) 

*Lorel Colgin lcolgin@cmri.org.au   
09 8865 2924 / 0455 731 595  Head of Marketing and Communications 

Monique Cowper mcowper@cmri.org.au  
0410 629 363 Communications and Media Manager 

Sydney Children’s Hospital Network SCHN (Westmead and Randwick) 

*Judy Goldman Judy.Goldman@health.nsw.gov.au 
0422 277 226 Director, Communications and Engagement 

Alexander Galati 
   

alexander.galati@health.nsw.gov.au 
0499 712 972 

Media and Communications Officer (Kids Research) 
Communications and Engagement 

Sarah Palmer sarah.palmer@health.nsw.gov.au   
(02) 9845 0512 |0428 112 023 Media & Content Manager, SCHN Public Relations  

UNSW Sydney -UNSW Medicine and Health (Randwick) 

Louise Caldicott 
 l.caldicott@unsw.edu.au 
0435 800 395 

External Engagement Manager, UNSW Medicine, and 
Health 

TBA TBA – commences March 2024 Media Coordinator 

Sally Allport sally.allport@unsw.edu.au  
0407 777 584 

Events and Communications Coordinator, 
Faculty of Medicine and Health | Division of External 
Engagement 

University of Sydney USYD (Camperdown) - Faculty of Medicine and Health (FMH) 

*Laurie Guthrie Laurie.guthrie@sydney.edu.au  Head of Marketing and Communications (Medicine, 
Health and Science) 

Alison MacGregor 
 

alison.macgregor@sydney.edu.au 
+61 2 8627 5612   

Engagement Manager, Internal Communications and 
Engagement, Faculty of Medicine and Health (MH) 

Isobel Deane Isobel.deane@usyd.edu.au  
0401 767 621 

Engagement Officer, Internal Communications and 
Engagement MH 

Ivy Shih Ivy.shih@sydney.edu.au  
0439160475 Media and Public Relations Advisor 
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